BURNT RUSTIC OAK
MANUAL PILOT
ON/OFF REMOTE
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELECTRIC PILOT

CHARRED RED OAK
MANUAL PILOT
ON/OFF REMOTE
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELECTRIC PILOT

CHARRED NORTHERN OAK
MANUAL PILOT
ON/OFF REMOTE
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELECTRIC PILOT

CHARRED OAK STACK
MANUAL PILOT
ON/OFF REMOTE
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELECTRIC PILOT

CHARRED MOUNTAIN BIRCH
MANUAL PILOT
ON/OFF REMOTE
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELECTRIC PILOT

CHARRED OAK
MANUAL PILOT
ON/OFF REMOTE
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELECTRIC PILOT

CHARRED SPLIT
MANUAL PILOT
ON/OFF REMOTE
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELECTRIC PILOT

CHARRED RUGGED SPLIT OAK
MANUAL PILOT
ON/OFF REMOTE
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELECTRIC PILOT

18"

24"

PETERSON REAL FYRE VENTED CHARRED PRICE LIST

30"

36"

$1,284.00

$1,399.00

$1,621.00

$1,748.00

$1,863.00

$2,228.00

$1,650.00

$1,765.00

$2,134.00

$1,950.00

$2,065.00

$2,463.00

DISCONTINUED

$1,296.00

$1,417.00

$1,638.00

$1,760.00

$1,845.00

$2,101.00

$1,662.00

$1,783.00

$2,003.00

$1,962.00

$2,083.00

$2,303.00

DISCONTINUED

$1,375.00

$1,486.00

$1,700.00

N/A

$1,839.00

$1,950.00

$2,163.00

$2,518.00

$1,741.00

$1,852.00

$2,065.00

$2,424.00

$2,041.00

$2,152.00

$2,365.00

$2,753.00

$1,284.00

$1,399.00

$1,621.00

N/A

$1,748.00

$1,863.00

$2,084.00

N/A

$1,650.00

$1,765.00

$1,986.00

N/A

$1,950.00

$2,065.00

$2,286.00

N/A

$1,318.00

$1,429.00

$1,658.00

N/A

$1,782.00

$1,893.00

$2,121.00

$2,486.00

$1,684.00

$1,795.00

$2,023.00

$2,392.00

$1,984.00

$2,095.00

$2,323.00

$2,721.00

$1,350.00

$1,457.00

$1,675.00

N/A

$1,814.00

$1,921.00

$2,138.00

N/A

$1,716.00

$1,823.00

$2,040.00

N/A

$2,016.00

$2,123.00

$2,340.00

N/A

CHARRED AMERICAN OAK
MANUAL PILOT
ON/OFF REMOTE
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELECTRIC PILOT

CHARRED ANGEL OAK
MANUAL PILOT
ON/OFF REMOTE
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELECTRIC PILOT

CHARRED ANGEL SPLIT OAK
MANUAL PILOT
ON/OFF REMOTE
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELECTRIC PILOT

PIONEER OAK
MANUAL PILOT
ON/OFF REMOTE
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELECTRIC PILOT

CHARRED GRIZZLEY OAK
MANUAL PILOT
ON/OFF REMOTE
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELECTRIC PILOT

CHARRED MAJESTIC OAK
MANUAL PILOT
ON/OFF REMOTE
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELECTRIC PILOT

CHARRED ROYAL ENGLISH OAK
MANUAL PILOT
ON/OFF REMOTE
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELECTRIC PILOT

18"

24"

30"

36"

$1,392.00

$1,507.00

$1,745.00

N/A

$1,856.00

$1,971.00

$2,208.00

N/A

$1,758.00

$1,873.00

$2,110.00

N/A

$2,058.00

$2,173.00

$2,410.00

N/A

$1,310.00

$1,417.00

$1,553.00

N/A

$1,774.00

$1,881.00

$2,016.00

N/A

$1,676.00

$1,783.00

$1,918.00

N/A

$1,976.00

$2,083.00

$2,218.00

N/A

$1,338.00

$1,443.00

$1,588.00

N/A

$1,802.00

$1,907.00

$2,051.00

N/A

$1,704.00

$1,809.00

$1,953.00

N/A

$2,004.00

$2,109.00

$2,253.00

N/A

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

N/A

$1,624.00

$1,887.00

N/A

N/A

$2,088.00

$2,350.00

$2,704.00

N/A

$1,990.00

$2,252.00

$2,610.00

N/A

$2,290.00

$2,552.00

$2,939.00

$1,389.00

$1,534.00

$1,765.00

N/A

$1,853.00

$1,998.00

$2,228.00

$2,605.00

$1,755.00

$1,900.00

$2,130.00

$2,511.00

$2,055.00

$2,200.00

$2,430.00

$2,840.00




